4 3 ﬂ? 2 | 1
NO. PART NAME PART# REQ'D| MATERIAL
1 |EYEBOLT 7/8"X5" EBR785TH2S4R 1 304 SS
2 |HEAVY HEX NUT 7/8"-9 N78XS6SH 1 416 SS
3 | FLAT WASHER 7/8" WASH7854T 1 304 SS
4 |HUCK RIVET 1/4"X13/16" A16204 1 304 SS
A
(15/8)
Y
(5)
(4 3/16) -
(21 1/2) @
ISOMETRIC VIEW
(@13/32)
(P13/16) (@1/4)
A [CHL] 9-20-10 [DRAWING ADDED TO NETWORK
REV] BY | DATE [DESCRIPTION
DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES DRAWN BY: CHL

ACTONAL 1718 . ESALCO PRODUCTS, INC.

XX 403 CHECKED BY: PIG T ) )

O 4 015 morormear ] o | EYEBOLT ASSEMBLY 7/8"X5

ANGULAR: +1° PROTOTYPE

[THIS PRINT, PROPI RTYO SALCO PRODUCTS INC.,| DATE: 5/21/2009 MATERIAL SEE BOM

Nt OD; QOEN OCZO C”‘O:EAS ST Pﬁgﬁ%ﬁ%g%& PROJECT #WAGO682 .SHEET #: 1 OF 1 SCALE: 11

4&@ £ | B26918 |EB/85X2TH2HAS4

4 3 2 I 1




	EB785X2TH2HAS4
	Drawing - EB785X2TH2HAS4 - Sheet:1


